SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Bill No. 471 by Representative Stokes

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 6, change "21st" to "twenty-first"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 20, change "nineteen" to "twenty"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 28, change "<u>internet</u>" to "<u>Internet</u>"